602
PIPE WRENCHES &
PIPE TOOLS
In 1888 the Swedish inventor and creative
craftsman Johan Petter Johansson got his first
patent for ‘The Iron Hand’, better known as the
pipe wrench. JP Johansson’s idea was to replace
fixed spanners with a single tool that, just like the

619
waD PUnches
 ■ wad punches made of high-resistant steel
 ■ suitable to cut foam, leather, cardboard, rubber, fibre, plastic and lead
841281
Ø
mm
B400.002 4119441 1 2 10
B400.003 4119458 1 3 10
B400.004 4119465 1 4 10
B400.005 4119472 1 5 10
B400.006 4119489 1 6 10
B400.007 4119496 1 7 10
B400.008 4119502 1 8 10
B400.009 4119519 1 9 10
B400.010 4119526 1 10 10
B400.011 4119533 1 11 10
B400.012 4119540 1 12 10
B400.013 4119557 1 13 10
B400.014 4119564 1 14 10
B400.015 4119571 1 15 10
B400.016 4119588 1 16 10
B400.017 4119595 1 17 10
B400.018 4119601 1 18 10
B400.019 4119618 1 19 10
B400.020 4119625 1 20 10
B400.021 4119632 1 21 10
B400.022 4119649 1 22 10
B400.023 4119656 1 23 10
B400.024 4119663 1 24 10
B400.025 4119670 1 25 10
B400.026 4119687 1 26 10
B400.027 4119694 1 27 10
B400.028 4119700 1 28 10
B400.029 4119717 1 29 10
B400.030 4119724 1 30 10
B400.031 4119731 1 31 10
B400.032 4119748 1 32 10
B400.033 4119755 1 33 10
B400.034 4119762 1 34 10
B400.035 4119779 1 35 10
B400.036 4119786 1 36 10
B400.037 4119793 1 37 10
B400.038 4119809 1 38 10
B400.039 4119816 1 39 10
B400.040 4119823 1 40 10
B400.041 4119830 1 41 10
B400.042 4119847 1 42 10
B400.043 4119854 1 43 10
B400.044 4119861 1 44 10
B400.045 4119878 1 45 10
B400.046 4119885 1 46 10
B400.047 4119892 1 47 10
B400.048 4119908 1 18 10
B400.049 4119915 1 49 10
B400.050 4119922 1 50 10
WAD PUNCHES
B400
620
revOlvinG PUnch